

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

MISCELLANEOUS CIVIL APPLICATION NO.22 OF 2008

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Mr.Nitin Deshpande, AGP, for Petitioner

CORAM: **A.M. KHANWILKAR &
A.P. BHANGALE, JJ.**

DATED: **20.3.2013**

None appears for the Respondents. By way
of indulgence, hearing is deferred till 9.5.2013.

(A.P. BHANGALE, J.)

(A.M. KHANWILKAR, J.)