

MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 22 OF 2008

V/S

Mr Yogesh Y Dabke, A.G.P.

DATE : 13th November, 2017

At the request of learned advocate for the petitioners Stand over to 11/12/2017. Ad-interim relief granted earlier to continue till then.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)