

MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 22 OF 2008

V/S

**CORAM : S.C. DHARMADHIKARI &
B.P. COLABAWALLA, JJ**

DATE : 19th October, 2018

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time the matter is adjourned for direction, Ad-interim relief if any to continue till then. Stand over to 30/11/2018.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)